
HASIL CEK_Fitria, Prasetiawan
by Bk Fitria, Prasetiawan

Submission date: 21-Feb-2023 09:50AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2019269089
File name: Fitria, Prasetiawan_Bimbingan Kelompok, Teknik Sosiodrama, Asertif.pdf (222.24K)
Word count: 5446
Character count: 35732



1

1

1

1

1

2



2



2



1

2



2



2



2



1

2



2



2



2



2



1

2



2



2



1

2



1

1

1

2



1

2



1

1

2



1

1

2



2



2





8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 4%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 3%

HASIL CEK_Fitria, Prasetiawan
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

seminar.uad.ac.id
Internet Source


